SmartSpace Occupancy
Controller with SmartClick™
Overview
Today's building owners are seeking solutions to drive-
down their facilities energy footprint without enduring
the expense and disruption of installing a networked
automation system.
Echoflex answers this need with the Smart Space

Echoflex Smart Space Controllers and battery-free
wireless sensors, you can start saving energy today.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Part Number
ERDRC-O-120/347 120/347VAC, 868MHz 001-5062
ERDRC-OC-120-347 120/347VAC, 315MHz 001-0062
ERDRC-O-120/277 120/277VAC, 868MHz 001-5050
ERDRC-OC-120/277 120/277VAC, 315MHz 001-0050
Features
�
�
�